
2024 FAI EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

23rd - 29th of August2024
(Opening Ceremony to Closing Ceremony)

ZRENJANIN, SERBIA

FINAL SCORE LISTS



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

51B SENIORS
25. AugusI2024

Air Temperature: T =30-36 'C

Wnd

No 5t.Ns Surname, Name FAI ID
Country

code
MIF 1st flight 2nd flicht 3rd flight

\ddltional
flieht

Eest flight Place

80 Petrovic Mihailo 62076 SRB 626 644.7 698.1 698.1

2 tL2 Vrbec Andrei 168844 sLo M 681 620,8 s85.3 681 2

3 3 Yordanov Plamen B. L6229 BUL M 367,7 667.7 667.7 3

4 135 Struzman Rodion L02184 UKR M 659.8 659.8 4

5 98 Bolfa Simon 70786 ECH M 539 56].2 639 5

6 96 Matuska Peter 24592 5VK M 51_3.3 632.3 632.3 6

7 39 Mazzaracchio Antonio 20747 TA M 520.6 630 630 7

8 53 Pasik-Gorvczka Renata t39402 POL F 616.8 621-.5 621 5 8

9 144 Zach Slawomir L21272 GBR M 572 baa,5 611,3 9

10 52 Gorvczka Grzegotz 54095 POL M 61.1.1 611- L 0

TL L34 Volkanov lhor 113109 UKR tvl 605.5 605.5

t2 84 Radasin Stefan 68001 SRB L44.8 DQ 598.1 598,1

13 47 Koszelski Woiciech 626r0 POL M s95 59s 3

T4 104 Hornak Peter 177392 SVK M 590.8 DO 590.8

15 L43 Robinson-Calver Sharon t66784 GBR F s87.7 587.7 5

l6 44 Tokarczvk Bartlomiei 54216 POL M DQ 587.4 587.4 6

L7 tL4 Cuk Tilen 79000 SLO M 587.3 554.5 587,3

L8 81 Cipcic Miodrag 621-30 SRB M 582.5 582,5 8

19 97 Buraj Stefan 82435 SVK M 576.5 DO 576 s 9

20 111 Mihelcic Anze 68488 sLo M 562.5 538 562.5 20

27 29 Pazour Petr 82623 CZE tvl J LZ 3 562.1 DQ 567.1 21

22 99 Slukova Michaela Lt9517 SVK F DQ Tt 558.2 558,2 22

23 32 5t|rOa PtOrr 62270 czE M 548 4 516.2 ) tz 3 548.4 23

24 61 Constantinescu Gabriel 79r95 ROU M 547.5 547.5 24

25 55 Stopa Jan 82806 czE M 524 472,8 510.6 524 25

26 2 Lekov Boris A. 16079 BUL M 510.5 51.0.5 26

27 66 Constantinescu Gica 79196 ROU F 51.0.1 510.1 2l
28 t41 Jaszkim Ervk 102105 GBR M DQ 493.7 31-2.1 493.1 28

29 26 lvancic Jozo 61263 cRo M 484,7 493.5 493,5 29

30 43 Savova Hristina 773458 NED F 492.6 492 6 30

31 2l Trzilova Viktorie 30515 CZE F 41-2.7 474.5 414.5 31

32 82 Ciocic Kristina 83047 SRB t 90,3 395.2 DQ 395.2 32

33 12 Slavcheva Stela A, L63243 BUL F 336.5 336.5 33

34 70 Radu Nicolae 136037 ROU M DQ 28L 281 34

35 I Stovanov Toshko D, t6042 BUL M CE UU 0 35

36 24 Cvitic Tomislav 61-253 cRo M DO 0 35

3l 69 Otelea Andrei 160869 ROU M DO DQ 0 35

38 139 Ftsun 50Til4 168430 UKR F DO 0 35

39 L40 Calver Andrew 166788 GBR M Tt 4 0 35

Jury President t Contest Y/4
JENSEN - Norvvay/ // 1u, VTIC - Serbia/

2-3 mlS

Jury Member

Jury Member

Sports Director

Safety Officer
/Mrs E/Mr. Goran RADNOVIC -

€\
tr1

l^

6/^\
\"&



2022 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

51B Seniors - Teams
25. August2024

Air Temperature: T =30-36 'C

Wind Speed: Y =2-3 m/s

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

N9 Team
Competitors

Sum Place
1. 2 3 4

1, SRB 598.1 582.5 395.2 598 1 1878.7 1

sLo 562,5 681 587,3 1830.8 2

3 POL 587.4 595 6L1,,t 621.5 1827.6

SVK 632.3 576.s 558.2 590.8 1-799.6 A

5 GBR 0 493,7 587,7 611,3 roJz. I 5

5 czE 414.5 562.7 548.4 524 1634.5 5

BUL 0 510.5 667,7 336.5 1,51,4,7 7

8 ROU 5 10.1 547.s 0 281 1338.6 8

9 UKR 605,5 659.8 0 1265.3 9

10 ECH 639 639 L0

1,1 TA 530 630 1,r

T2 NED 492.6 492.6 12

13 cRo 0 493.5 493.s L3

t4
15

l_o

17

18

19

20

21,

22

23

24

25

- POLAND/



2024FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

s3A SENIORS 27 Ausust2024

Air TemDeraturer T =26-30 'C

Wind Speed: V =2-6 m/s

No. st Ns Surname, Name FAI ID
CountrV

cooe
MIF 1st fllght 2nd fllght 3rd flight Fly-off 1 Fly-otf 2 Total Place

1, 80 Petrovic l\4ihailo 62076 SRB M 300 300 300 420 591 900 I
2 93 Pavliuk Vasil 24542 5VK M 300 300 300 420 4r1, 900 2

3 1,2 Slavcheva Stela A. 163243 BUL F 300 300 300 420 DO/DO 900 3

4 55 Constantinescu Gica 79196 ROU F 300 300 300 295 900 4

5 103 Urbanova Klaudia 103397 SVK F 300 300 300 752 900 5

6 34 Mahl Manuel 75536 GER M 300 300 300 DQ 900 6

7 36 Buchl Jonas 69149 GER tvl 300 300 300 DQ 900 5

8 81 Cipcic Miodrae 62130 SRB M 300 300 300 DQ 900 6

9 r20 Hernandez Gonzalez David 154450 ESP M 290 285 300 875 9

10 1,42 Lewis lan 139549 GBR M 288 285 300 873 1-0

11- r22 Esquirol Mestre Miquel 160421 ESP M 255 300 300 855 11

1,2 25 Cvitic Leonard t584L4 cRo M 282 300 270 852 1,2

13 54 Przvbvtek Krzvsztof 54t12 POL M 300 240 294 834 13

1,4 44 Tokarczvk Bartlomiei 5421,6 POL M 240 300 290 830 1,4

15 JIJ Nasode Gasoer 78998 SLO M 300 730 300 830 1,4

16 2 Lekov Boris A. 16079 BUL M 300 2r1, 300 811 16
I7 1,44 Zach Slawomir 121,272 GBR N1 184 300 300 784 I1
18 r23 Guerrero Lenis Natalia 172179 ESP F 231, 189 300 720 1d
19 100 Svec Vladimir 24536 SVK M 300 300 109 709 19
20 1.1,7 Roura Font Jordi 68713 ESP M 191 154 300 645 20
21 5 Savov Valentin H. 15934 BUL M DQ 300 300 600
22 27 Trzilova Viktorie 30515 czE F 300 DQ 300 600
23 39 lMazzaracchio Antonio 20747 TA M 300 300 nn 600
24 42 Zarinovs Arkadiis 81512 LAT M DQ 300 300 600
25 43 Savova Hristina t73458 NED F 300 300 DQ 600
26 49 Kopcivch Natalia 53968 POL F DQ 300 300 600
27 67 Constantinescu Gabriel 79195 ROU M 300 DQ 300 600
28 68 Catarsiu loan i35993 ROU M 300 300 600
29 83 Radasin Srdian 68000 SRB M DQ 300 300 600
30 113 Rupnik Miha 90968 SLO M 300 300 600
31 127 Cetin Mehmet 168004 TUR M 300 300 600
32 L4I Jaszkim Ervk 102105 GBR M 300 300 600
33 31 Chalupa Jaromir 31096 LLE M DO 274 300 574 33
34 40 Zevnerovics Edsars 111556 M 278 DQ 290 568 34
35 29 Pazour Petr 82623 czE M 265 300 DQ 565 35

36 r43 Robinson-Calver Sharon t66784 GBR t 300 130 1,23 553 36
37 7 Iilev Pavel D. 16105 BUL M 270 DQ 200 470 37
38 41, Rinkevics Andreis 81513 LAT M DQ 300 169 469 3B

39 95 Zitnan Michal Jun. 24587 SVK M 300 DQ 158 458 39
40 26 lvancic Jozo 61.263 cRo M 195 DQ 209 404 40
47 35 Bever Udo 109357 GER M 192 65 724 381 41,

42 28 Kolar Zdenek 30505 czE M DQ 300 DQ 300 42
43 82 Cipcic Kristina 83047 SRB F DO 300 DO 300 42
44 114 Cuk Tilen 79000 SLO M 100 DQ 300 42
45 55 Lasocha Slawomir 5419 1 POL M 193 DQ DQ I93 45
46 7T Guzu Florin 82723 ROU M DQ 175 t75 46
47 70 Radu Nicolae 136037 tcn M 1,67 1,61 47
48 24 Cvitic Tomislav 61,253 cRo I\4 131 131 48
49 iJf Struzman Rodion r02t84 UKR M 0 49
50 1,37 Rapaliuk Bosdan 136071 UKR M 0 49
51 138 Pantus Petro 14095 1 UKR M 0 49
52 139 Fisun Sofiia 168430 UKR F DQ ', 0 49

Contest

Sports

bia/



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S3A Seniors - Teams

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

Norvvay/

RADNOVIC - Serbia/

Contest Director
/Mr.

Sports

27. August2024

Air Temperature: T =26-30 "C

Wind Speed: V --2-6 m/s

- *orhia/PELAGIC - Slovakia/



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S4A SENIORS
25 August 2024

Air Temperature: T =30-35 'C

Wind m/s

No st,Ne Surname, Name FAI ID
Country

code
M/F 1st flight 2nd flight 3rd flight Fly-Off 1 Fly-off 2 I oral P ace

46 Filas Michal 541,1,6 POL M 180 180 180 300 540 L

2 94 Zitnan Michal 24594 5VK M 180 180 180 273 540 2

3 99 Slukova Michaela 119517 SVK F 180 180 180 257 540 3

4 3 Yordanov Plamen B, t6229 BUL vl 180 180 180 2L4 540 4

5 AJ Yordanova Plamena Y 140110 BUL F 80 180 180 L54 540 5

6 31 chalupa Jaromir 31096 czE M 80 180 180 L25 s40 6

7 4 Stanev Toni P 1,6078 BUL M 80 180 180 76 540 1

8 96 Matuska Petef 24592 SVK M 80 80 180 64 540 8

9 28 Kolar Zdenek 30505 cLE M 80 74 175 s29 9

10 139 Fisun Sofiia 168430 UKR t 51 80 180 511 0

t1 54 Przvbvtek Krzvsztof 541.12 POL M 80 80 1"42 502 L

L2 95 Zitnan MichalJun. 24587 Ech M 80 80 1,26 486 2

IJ 68 Catarsiu loan 13s993 ROU 3 80 180 413 3

t4 55 Lasocha Slawomir 54191 POL M t23 68 180 471 4

15 66 Constantinescu Gica 79196 ROU F 180 07 180 +o/ 5

16 40 Zevnerovics Edgars 111556 LAT M t26 t77 1,54 457 6

I7 Struzman Rodion ro21,84 UKR M 180 r20 r48 448 7

18 27 Trzilova Viktorie 30s15 czE F 180 71 180 431 8

19 81 Cipcic Miodrae 62r30 SRB M 160 56 111 427 9

20 80 Petrovic Mlhailo 62076 5RB M 1,1,2 32 1,67 41,r 20

21, r23 Guerrero Lenis Natalia 172779 E5P F 135 80 85 400 2I
22 42 Zarinovs Arkadiis 81512 LAT M 158 19 t20 397 22

23 r2t Gimeno Ahis Enrique 91683 ESP M t34 31 105 370 23

24 L34 Volkanov lhor 113 109 UKR M L22 39 108 369 24

25 71, Guzu Florin 82723 ROU M 98 90 180 368 25

26 ro2 Kicura Rastislav 24603 SVK M 180 DQ 180 360 26

27 ttl. Mihelcic Anze 68488 sLo M 100 72\ 119 340 27

28 1,17 Roura Font Jordi 68713 ESP M 180 CE r47 327 28

29 82 ciocic Kristina 83047 5RB F DQ 166 1,54 320 29

30 r44 Zach Slawomir r2t272 GBR M 1,74 74 t29 3r7 30

31 41 Rinkevics Andreis 815 L3 LAT M 113 118 80 311 31

32 L42 Lewis lan 139549 GBR M 100 91 110 301 32

33 1,41 Jaszkim Eryk 102105 GBR M DO ro2 180 282 33

34 L43 Robinson-Calver Sharon L66784 GBR F DQ 95 180 275 34

35 49 Kopcivch Natalia 53968 POt F DQ 109 L62 271. 35

36 34 Mahl Manuel 75s36 GER M 64 66 96 226 36

37 25 Cvitic Leonard 158414 cRo M DQ DQ 180 180 37

38 35 Bever Udo 109357 GER M DO 36 1,44 180 37

39 69 Otelea Andrei 160869 ROU M DQ 106 71 r77 39

40 24 Cvitic Tomislav 61253 cRo M 58 DQ 95 153 40

41 30 Kucka Milan 69098 ctE M t2L DQ DQ 1,21 41"

42 83 Radasin Srdian 68000 SRB M DQ 7t DO 7I 42

43 6 Vasilev Stefan H. 16180 BUL M DO DQ 0 43

4A 43 Savova Hristina 173458 NED DQ 0 43

45 118 Misse Sunol Neus 28816 E5P CE .DO 0 43



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S4A Seniors - Teams
25, August 2024

Air Temperature: T =30-35 'C

Wind Speed:V =2-3 m/s

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

N9 Team
Competitors

Sum Place

1 2 3 4

L SVK 540 s40 360 540 7620 L

2 BUL 540 540 s40 1620

J POL 540 27r 502 471, 1513 )
+ czE 43L 529 I2I 540 1500 4

5 UKR 359 448 0 511 L328

6 ROU 467 4t5 177 368 1-308 6

7 LAT 457 JTI 397 rro) 7

8 SRB 4tt 320 71, 1158 8

9 ESP 327 0 370 400 tog7 Y

10 GBR 282 301 275 317 900 10

tt Ech 4ato 486 11

t2 GER 226 180 406 12

I5 SLO 340 340 I5

L4 cRo 153 180 333 t4
IJ NED 0 0 15

lb

t7
18

19

2t
22

23

25 ,//

Contest
JENSEN - Norway/

Sports Director

Gofan RADNOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr.

Safety Officer
/Mrs. Ewa Dudz



2024FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

s5c sENtoRs

CVITIC - Croalial

JOSIPOVIC - Serbia/ PEYCHEV - Setuia/

Anze MIHELCIC - Slovenia/

JENSEN - NoMay/

- Slovakia/

2l Augrst2A24

Air Temperaturei T =27 32 'C

Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s

Judge Chief

Jury President

Jury l\4ember

Jury Membef

!21272



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S5C Seniors - Teams
27 . August 2024

Air Temperature:f =22-24 " C

Wind Speed:V =2-3 m/s

Judge Chief

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

Matei HAGARA - Slovakia/

Zivan JOS|POVIC - Serbial

PELAGIC -

4-

RADNOVIC -

/Mr.Tomislav CVITIC - Croatia/

/Mr. Nikolay PEYCHEV - Serbia/

Contest Director

lMr. Anze MIHELCIC - Slovenia/

Dragan JEVTIC - Serbia/

Milan MILICEVIC - Serbia/



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S5A SENIORS
25 August 2024

Air Temperature: T =30-36 C

Wnd m/s

No st.Ne Surname, Name FAI ID
Country

MIF lst tlight 2nd flicht 3rd flight Fly-off 1 Flv-ofI 2 Total P ace

I 81 Cipcic lvliodrag 621-30 SRB M 130 180 180 490 1

2 44 Tokarczvk Bartlomiei 5421,6 POL M 111 180 158 449 2

3 4 Stanev Toni P 16078 BUL M 180 95 168 443 3

4 95 Zitnan Michal Jun. 24s81 5VK M 115 158 166 439 4

5 46 Filas t\4ichal 541L6 POL M 82 149 180 411, 5

6 1,27 Cetin Mehmet 168004 TUR M 27 153 t20 400 6

7 82 Cipcic Kristina 83041 SRB F 45 120 131 396 l
8 93 Pavljuk Vasil 24s42 SVK M 80 90 t20 390 8

9 ChaluDa Jaromir 3 1096 czE M 80 r07 101 388 9

0 1,43 Robinson-Calver Sharon L66784 GBR t 82 101 180 363 0

4T Rinkevics Andreis 81513 LAT M 92 180 90 362
ro4 Hornak Peter L7L392 SVK M 180 DQ 180 360

36 Buchl Jonas 69149 GER tvl 102 LL2 136 350

99 Slukova Michaela 1,t95r7 5VK F 130 104 ),r4 348

5 t4r Jaszkim Ervk 102105 GBR M 84 81 180 345 5

6 3 Yordanov Plamen B. 1,6229 BUL M 106 96 1,37 339 6

84 Radasin Stefan 68001 SRB M 1,40 91 96 327

8 32 Stirba Piotr 62270 czE M 108 111 105 324 8

9 1 Stovanov Toshko D. L6042 BUL M 92 95 130 31,7 9

20 55 Lasocha Slawomir 5419 1 POL M 180 133 DQ 313 20

21, 94 Zitnan Michal 24594 ECH M 110 9B 105 313 20

22 69 Otelea Andrei 160869 ROU M 148 84 80 3L2 22

23 26 lvancic Jozo 6L263 cRo M 73 63 170 306 23

24 135 Struzman Rodion 1,02784 UKR M 180 t26 DQ 306 23

25 30 Kucka Milan 69098 czE M 84 85 135 304 25

26 80 Petrovic Mihailo 62076 SRB M 90 t26 88 304 25

27 67 Constantinescu Gabriel 79L95 ROU t\4 180 DQ 109 289 27

28 40 Zevnerovics Edgars 111556 LAT M 70 108 101 279 2B

29 43 Savova Hristina 1,73458 NED F 99 LO4 74 277 29

30 1,r7 Roura Font Jordi 68713 E5P M 91 94 88 273 30

31 L22 Esquirol Mestre Miquel 1,60421, ESP M 84 94 94 272 31

32 13 Yordanova Plamena Y. 140110 BUL F 73 85 105 263 32

33 113 Rupnik Miha 90968 SLO M 79 9? 87 263 32

34 1,44 Zach Slawomir L21272 GBR M 86 80 93 259 34

35 70 Radu Nicolae 136037 ROU M 1,22 78 57 257 35

36 24 Cvitic Tomislav 61253 cRo M 77 69 99 245 36

37 27 Trzilova Viktorie 30515 czE F 53 119 68 240 37

38 35 Bever Udo 109357 GER M 99 57 78 234 38

39 rr4 Cuk Tilen 79000 sLo M 81 60 90 231, 39

40 25 Cvitic Leonard 158414 cRo M 101 63 OJ 229 40

41, 34 Mahl lvlanuel 75536 GER M 79 80 22r 41

42 t42 Lewis lan 139549 GBR M 93 70 57 220 42

43 50 Mai-Koocivch Kinsa 53969 POL F 61 93 21,5 43
44 115 Nasode Gasoer 78998 5LO M 68 83 63 21,4 44

45 1,20 Hernandez Gonzalez David 164450 ESP M 83 DQ 71 1,54 45

46 42 Zarinovs Arkadiis 81512 LAT M DQ 97 DQ 97 46

47 39 Mazzaracchio Antonio 20747 ITA M 73 DQ 73 47

48 134 Volkanov lhor 113109 UKR M 64 64 4B

49 66 Constantinescu Gica 79196 ROU F JA DQ DQ 51

50 118 Misse Sunol Neus 28876 E5P F DQ DQ 0 50

51 139 Fisun Sofiia 168430 UKR F DQ 0 50

/ a)ctor

,/L-"
,tor _1

:y Offic
/Mrs

r



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

SGA Seniors - Teams
25. August2024

Air Temperature: T =30-36 " C

Wind Speed:V =2-3 mls

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

N9 Team
Competitors

Sum Place

L 2 3 4

1 SRB 304 490 395 327 IZ L5 L

2 SVK 390 439 348 50u 1189 2

3 POL 449 4tt ZIJ 313 tt73 5

A BUL 3t7 339 443 263 1099

5 CZE 240 304 388 324 IU]O 5

5 GBR 345 220 363 259 967

7 ROU 51 289 3t2 zJt 858 7

8 GER 221 254 350 805 8

9 aRn 245 229 5UO 78t Y

10 LAT 279 352 97 738 10

11 SLO zo5 25L 2t4 708 tt
12 ESP 273 1qA 272 L2

I5 TUR 400 400 I5

t4 UKR o+ 306 37L I4
15 ECH 313 5.L5 15

Lb NED all 277 IO

L7 TA 73 73 L7

18

19

20

21

22

23

25 z

NSEN - Norway/

n PELAGIC - Slovakia/

>4-
an RADNOVIC - Serbia/

7

OLAND/
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2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

57 Seniors - Teams
28. AugusI2024

Air Temperature: T =29-39 " C

Wind Speed: V =2-5 m/s

Judge Chief

Judge

Judge

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

Judge
'. Matej HAGARA - Slovakia/

Judge
/Mr. Zivan JOSIPOVIC - Serbia/

/Mr, Narve JENSE/V - Norwav/

Gontest Director

/Mr.Tomislav CVITIC - Croatia/

'. Nikolay PEYCHEV - Serbia/

/Mr. Anze MIHELCIC - Slovenia/

'. Zoran PELAGIC -



2024FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S8P SENIORS

- NoMay/

PELAGIC - Slovakia/

26, AuBUst 2024

Air Temperature: T =33-38 "C

Wind Speedi V =2-3 mls

Jury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

- Serbia/ POLAND/



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S8P Seniors - Teams
26. August 2024

Air Temperature: T =33-38 "C

Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s

Contest Director

Sports Director

Safety Officer
/Mr. Goran



2024FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S9A SENIORS
26. August 2024

AirTemperature: T =33-39 'C

Wind Speed:V =2-3 m/s

No st.Ne Surname, Name FAI ID
Country

code
M/r Xst flight 2nd flight 3rd flight FIV-off x Flv-otf 2 Total Place

I 82 Cipcic Kristina 83047 5RB F 180 180 180 300 223 s40 1

2 27 Trzilova Viktorie 30515 czE 180 180 180 300 132 540 2

3 39 l\4azzaracchio Antonio 20141 TA M 180 180 180 300 540 3

4 54 Przvbvtek Krzvsztof 54112 POL M 180 180 180 268 540 4
5 5 Savov Valentin H. 15934 BUL M 180 180 180 153 540 5

6 42 Zarinovs Arkadiis 8L5L2 LAT M 180 180 180 123 540 6
1 4 Stanev Toni P. 16078 BUL tvl 180 155 180 515 7

8 L2 Slavcheva Stela A. t63243 BUL F 180 1.36 180 496 B

9 69 Otelea Andrei 160869 ROU M 180 136 180 496 8

10 31 Chalupa Jaromir 31096 CZE M t45 r-55 180 480 10
1"1 40 Zevnerovics Edgars 1 11556 LAT t\4 180 115 180 415 11

1,2 93 Pavliuk Vasil 24542 SVK M 111 180 180 471, T2
AJ 94 Zitnan Michal 24s94 SVK M 180 110 180 470 13
L4 LL7 Roura Font Jordi 6871,3 ESP M 180 L79 1,O7 466 14

15 102 Kicura Rastislav 24603 SVK M 180 101 180 461, 15
L6 t41, Jaszkim Eryk 102105 GBR t\4 180 99 180 459 1,6

1,7 4t Rinkevics Andreis 81513 LAT M 155 87 180 422 T]
18 103 Urbanova Klaudia 103397 SVK t t07 129 180 41,6 18
19 111 Mihelcic Anze 68488 sLo M 1,46 139 tol 392 L9
20 145 Robinson-Calver Sharon t66784 GBR F 11 95 180 390 20
21 1,40 Calver Andrew L66788 GBR M ffa 49 180 380 21
22 43 Savova Hristina 173458 NED F 180 180 360 22
23 51 Kremoa Kacoer 94376 POL M DO 180 180 360 22
24 66 Constantinescu Gica 79196 ROU F DQ 180 180 360 22
25 1.44 Zach Slawomil L21272 GBR M 97 81 180 358 25
26 135 Struzman Rodion 102784 UKR M 169 180 DQ aAo 26
27 68 Catarsiu loan 135993 ROU M 87 76 180 27
28 32 Stirba Piotr 62270 czE M 115 118 109 342 28
,o 134 Volkanov lhor 113 109 UKR M t46 180 DQ 326 29
30 30 Kucka Milan 69098 czE M DO 1,34 180 31,4 30
31 r21, Gimeno Ahis Enrioue 91683 E5P M DQ 180 r23 303 31
32 113 Rupnik Miha 90968 sLo M 82 180 39 301 32
33 Lt4 Cuk Tilen 79000 5LO M 108 DQ 180 288 33
34 36 Buchl Jonas 69149 GER M 180 to7 DQ 287
35 34 Mahl Manuel 75536 GER t\l oa DO 180 241 35
36 38 Mahl Harald 7s535 ELK M 60 DQ 180 240 36

122 Esquirol Mestre l\4iquel 1,60421 ESP M 180 4l DQ 221 37
38 84 Radasin Stefan 68001 5RB tvl 103 DQ 120 223 3B
39 50 Mai-Kopcivch Kinsa s3969 POL F DQ 180 DQ 180 39
40 80 Petrovic Mihailo 62016 SRB M 56 1.22 DO 178 40
4I 25 Cvitic Leonard 15841,4 cRo M 153 153 41
42 26 lvancic lozo 61263 cRo M DO tzL 1,21,

43 83 Radasin Srdian 68000 5RB t\4 DQ DQ 90 90 43
44 55 Lasocha Slawomir 54191 POL M 86 DQ DQ 86 44
45 I27 Cetin Mehmet 168004 TUR t\l DO DO 76 76 45
46 t23 Guerrero Lenis Natalia 172779 ESP F DQ DQ 7I 71, 46
47 6 Vasilev Stefan H, 16180 BUL M DQ DQ 0 47
48 24 Cvitic Tomislav 61253 cRo M DQ 0 47
49 67 Constantinescu Gabriel 791,95 ROU M DQ DQ DQ t 0 47
50 139 Fisun Sofiia r68430 UKR F DO /', 0 47



2024 FAI S EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SPACE MODELS

Seniors and Juniors

S9A Seniors - Teams
26. August 2024

Air Temperature: T =33-39 "C

Wind Speed: V =2-3 m/s

N9 Team
Competitors

Sum Place

//,<

7 2 3 4

1 BUL 5L5 s40 0 496 15s1 l-

LAT 475 422 540 1.437

5 SVK 471 470 461 416 L402 3

4 czE s40 314 480 342 LJOZ 4

5 GBR 380 459 390 358 1.229 5

6 ROU 360 0 343 496 1L99 6

7 POL 180 350 540 86 1080 7

8 ESP 466 303 227 7T 996 8

9 SLO 392 301 288 981 9

10 SRB L78 540 90 223 94L 10
11. GER 241 287 240 768 L1

t2 UKR 326 349 675 L2

I5 TA 540 540 13

1.4 NED 350 360 L4

If, cRo 0 153 t2r af,

Ib TUR 76 IO

17

18

20

2t
22

23

24

25

Contest Director
- Nontvay/ vJury President

Jury Member

Jury Member

AGIC - Slovakia/

RADNOVIC - Serbia/

fvJ -


